CLASSIFICA PER SOCIETA'
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ATLETICA MONFALCONE

GM GORIZIA

GM TEENAGER STARANZANO
JALMICCO CORSE

GS SAN GIACOMO TRIESTE

GSD VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE
RUNNING CLUB 2 MONFALCONE
FREE RUNNERS TRIESTE

TRIESTE ATLETICA APS
ATLETICA BUJA

FINCANTIERI WARTSILA TRIESTE
VEGAN POWER TEAM
POLISPORTIVA TRATTORIA FRIULI
GM GS AQUILE FRIULANE
RUNNING WORLD TRIESTE
BIKE&RUN GORIZIA
SPORTIAMO TRIESTE

G.S5.D.S. CAMPOLONGO TAPOGLIANO
GS NATISONE

U.S.ACLI MARATHON CHIETI
LIBERTAS UDINE

PODISMO BUTTRIO

NUOVA ATLETICA DAL FRIULI
ATLETICA SAN MARTINO
MARATONINA UDINESE

AMICI DEL PORTO DI TRIESTE

Dobbia 05 02

Atleti
29
20
19

15
13
10

=
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Punti
5.737
3.683
3.112
2.683
1.991
1.471
1.548

753
811
622
590
478
318
386
244
223
233
124
161
190
220
183
143
118

0

0

Campolongo 25 02

Atleti
20
20
22
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Punti
3.590
3.812
3.655
3.035

956
1.218
1.327

627
1.092

642

729

379

572

428

244

231

240

168

416

204

0
0
165
149

122

Gorizia 05 3

Atleti
26
21
17
17
20
11

8
4
6
11
2
2
3
11
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Punti
4.838
3.809
2.818
2.590
2.281
1.697
1.330

823
705
426
151
363
387
414
243
392
236
281
402
200
212
196
150
128
198
110

Doberdo 12 3

Atleti
29
20
22

13
14
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Punti
4.896
3.573
3.689
2.411
2.044
2.035
1.236
1.135

816
617
459
358
320
382
484
382
233
156
162
182
225
180
148

0
202

0

Monfalcone 01 5

Atleti
30
18
21
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Punti
5.218
3.071
3.570
2.763
1.332
1.454

895
976
902
428
736
374
336
277
243
228
235
334

0
197
230
205

0
138
213
118

Monfalcone 04.6

Atleti
32
13
17

7
11
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Punti
5.635
2.520
3.214
1.381
1.993
1.533
1.413

801
677

0

0
396
366
149
246
170
238
349
171
211
231
199
157
145

135

Totale

29.914
20.468
20.058
14.863
10.597
9.408
7.749
5.115
5.003
2.735
2.665
2.348
2.299
2.036
1.704
1.626
1.415
1.412
1.312
1.184
1.118
963
763
678
613
485



